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Anlage
Lienweg 29, 32547 Bad Oeynhausen
T 05731 91443 tscob@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Scheitzbach, Ulrich
T 0177 6284969 uscheitzbach@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Moller, Michael
T 01702846331 m.moellerl@web.de
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Gemischt U10 GroRfeld 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Anja Pohlmann; T 05731 683726
m 0175 6677311; pohimama@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Razko, Jessica
Pohimann, Marie
Atwa, Farida
Kalusche, Mila
Kracht, Mila
Lewizki, Sophia
Garen, Felina
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

21407932
21407916
21408014
21505672
21505739
21407912
21505658
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